SHOREWOOD

HOMES

WOODLARK WAY

PRICE LIST

HOUSE DESCRIPTION

1 3-bedroom semi-detached house
2 3-bedroom semi-detached house
3 3-bedroom semi-detached house
4 3-bedroom semi-detached house
5 4-bedroom detached house with garage
6 4-bedroom detached house with garage
7 4-bedroom detached house with garage
8 4-bedroom detached house with garage
9 4-bedroom detached house with garage

PRICE
£525,000
£525,000
£525,000
£525,000
£785,000
RESERVED
£795,000
RESERVED

£835,000

shorewoodhomes.co.uk

STATUS

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

RESERVED

Available

RESERVED

Available



